
Date: SATURDAY 15.1.2022

D
ay

 1

Category Round

IDO ONLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
SHOW DANCE

DAY 1

START OF COMPETITION
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2

SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2

FIRST ROUND
FIRST ROUND
FIRST ROUND

SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL

D
ay

 1 SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS
SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE ADULTS
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN
SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE CHILDREN
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1
SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE JUNIOR 1
SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

D
ay

 1

SHOW DANCE DUOS CHILDREN
SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 1
SHOW DANCE DUOS MIXED ADULTS
SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 2
SHOW DANCE DUOS FEMALE ADULTS
SHOW DANCE DUOS CHILDREN

SEMI FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

D
ay

 1

SHOW DANCE SMALL GROUPS CHILDREN
SHOW DANCE SMALL GROUPS JUNIORS
SHOW DANCE SMALL GROUPS ADULTS
SHOW DANCE SMALL GROUPS CHILDREN
 
SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS CHILDREN
SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS JUNIORS
SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS ADULTS

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY FOR ALL CATEGORIES

SEMI FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

09:00
09:04
09:44
10:26

11:12
11:41
12:13
13:21

13:50
14:06
14:19
14:33
14:42
15:00
15:02

15:20
15:42
16:01
16:04
16:19
16:36

16:52
17:22
17:43
18:03

18:27
18:44
18:56

19:09

19:20 END OF COMPETITION
 


