IDO ONLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW DANCE

DAY 1 Date: SATURDAY 15.1.2022

	Category	Round
09:00 09:04 09:44 10:26 11:12 11:41 12:13 13:21	START OF COMPETITION SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2 SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1 SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2	FIRST ROUND FIRST ROUND FIRST ROUND SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL
13:50 14:06 14:19 14:33 14:42 15:00 15:02	SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE ADULTS SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE ADULTS SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE CHILDREN SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE CHILDREN SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 1 SHOW DANCE SOLOS MALE JUNIOR 1 SHOW DANCE SOLOS FEMALE JUNIOR 2	FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
15:20 15:42 16:01 16:04 16:19 16:36	SHOW DANCE DUOS CHILDREN SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 1 SHOW DANCE DUOS MIXED ADULTS SHOW DANCE DUOS JUNIOR 2 SHOW DANCE DUOS FEMALE ADULTS SHOW DANCE DUOS CHILDREN	SEMI FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
16:52 17:22 17:43 18:03	SHOW DANCE SMALL GROUPS CHILDREN SHOW DANCE SMALL GROUPS JUNIORS SHOW DANCE SMALL GROUPS ADULTS SHOW DANCE SMALL GROUPS CHILDREN	SEMI FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
18:27 18:44 18:56 19:09	SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS CHILDREN SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS JUNIORS SHOW DANCE FORMATIONS ADULTS PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY FOR ALL CATEGORIES	FINAL FINAL FINAL